E-Stop 22 2NC M12(5)
Emergency-Stop
Art.No.: 69051
Weight: 0.039
Country of origin: HU
Model designation: E-Stop 22 2NC M12(5)
E-Stop 22 2NC M12(5)
Emergency-Stop
Mounting hole 22,3 mm
Connection M12 (5-polig)
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.1 27371244
ECLASS-7.0 27371244
ECLASS-8.0 27371244
ECLASS-9.0 27371244
ECLASS-10.1 27371244
ECLASS-11.1 27371244
ECLASS-12.0 27371244
ETIM-5.0 EC002034
ETIM-6.0 EC002034
ETIM-7.0 EC002034
ETIM-8.0 EC002034